1/26/26, 4:52

PM

DAFTAR PRESENSI KULIAH
SEMESTER GASAL 2025/2026

JURUSAN

KODE MATAKULIAH

NAMA MATAKULIAH

KELAS

NAMA DOSEN
NO NIM
1 224118657
2 234118792
3 234118795
4 234118812
5 234118822
6 234118852
7 234118854
8 234118882
9 234118984
10 234118985
11 234118997
12 234119010
13 234119023
14 234119025
15 243119336
16 243119339
17 243119347
18 256119391
19 256119480

STIE WIDYA WIWAHA

JL. LOWANU SOROSUTAN UH VI/20 YOGYAKARTA 55162

Rekap Kehadiran MHS

TELP. (0274)377091 (HUNTING), FAX. (0274)370394

: MANAJEMEN

: MKK107

: MSDM STRATEGIK

:B1

: Nita Fitriana, S.Pd., M.M.

NAMA MAHASISWA

ASIS NUGROHO

ALVIAN NICO PRATAMA
ADNES WINDI LATIFAH
LAKSITA GALANG PERMANA
LUVITA ADE PRAMESTI
KARENINA NOVIASTUTI
AJENG AYU DWI SAPUTRI
INES ALVIATIN APRILIA PUTRI
ASA NURANI WIJAYA

IRSYAD RUSYDI

INDIRA MELFASYA RAHMADHINI
OKVITA ANDRI YANI

AKMAL RIFQI SYARIFUDIN

M KHOIRUL QODRI
DARININGRUM

NURSYIFA RAHAYU

DWI ANA NUR FITRIA

AGUS SUBANDRIYA

LITA GUNARTI

https://siato.stieww.ac.id/cetakpresensi/printMhsKuliahHtml/

[

AN N N N N N N N N N S N N N YA AN

SN N N N N N N N N N N O N N NS N N

N S N S N S N S R N SR G G

CLLLLLULLLLLLRELENKAL &

SN YN N N N N N N N

AN NN

A N N Y N N N N N N N N N N YA S N )

AN N N S N N N N N N N O N N NS

PERTEMUAN KE

SN N N N N N N N N O N N N N N

N N S S N S N N S S SR U R G

[
o

N S NP S PSP S P SR NP S S SEY

[
[

SN NN

SSNEKEKLEKLKKKEKLNKKK K

-
N

N N S N N S N SR NP UL SE NS NE N

RN N N N N N N N NN N YA N NEN

14 15

RN N N N N N N N NN NENENEN

<

R N N N N N N N N N SN N N NS

<

NENPNENESENEUEN

NENPNENPSENEN

<

14
16
16
16
15
16
16
16
16
15
16
15
16
16
16
16
16
12
10

16 UTS UAS JML

13



1/26/26, 4:52 PM

KAPRODI,

e X

g
~ D\ i

_ uhan;mad Mathori, M.Si.)

https://siato.stieww.ac.id/cetakpresensi/printMhsKuliahHtml/

Rekap Kehadiran MHS

Yogyakarta, 27 Januari 2026
Dosen Pengampu,

(Nita Fitriand, S.Pd., M.M.)

2/3



1/26/26, 4:52 PM Rekap Kehadiran MHS

https://siato.stieww.ac.id/cetakpresensi/printMhsKuliahHtml/ 3/3



	Untitled

