

**STIE WIDYA WIWAHA**

JL. LOWANU SOROSUTAN UH VI/20 YOGYAKARTA 55162
TELP. (0274)377091 (HUNTING), FAX. (0274)370394

**DAFTAR PRESENSI KULIAH
SEMESTER GASAL 2025/2026**

JURUSAN : MANAJEMEN
 KODE MATAKULIAH : MKK107
 NAMA MATAKULIAH : MSDM STRATEGIK
 KELAS : B1
 NAMA DOSEN : Nita Fitriana, S.Pd., M.M.

NO	NIM	NAMA MAHASISWA	PERTEMUAN KE															UTS	UAS	JML		
			1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16				
1	224118657	ASIS NUGROHO	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	14	
2	234118792	ALVIAN NICO PRATAMA	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	16
3	234118795	ADNES WINDI LATIFAH	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	16
4	234118812	LAKSITA GALANG PERMANA	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	16
5	234118822	LUVITA ADE PRAMESTI	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	15
6	234118852	KARENINA NOVIASTUTI	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	16
7	234118854	AJENG AYU DWI SAPUTRI	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	16
8	234118882	INES ALVIATIN APRILIA PUTRI	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	16
9	234118984	ASA NURANI WIJAYA	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	16
10	234118985	IRSYAD RUSYDI	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			✓		15
11	234118997	INDIRA MELFASYA RAHMADHINI	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	16
12	234119010	OKVITA ANDRI YANI	✓	✓	✓	✓		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	15
13	234119023	AKMAL RIFQI SYARIFUDIN	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	16
14	234119025	M KHOIRUL QODRI	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	16
15	243119336	DARININGRUM	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	16
16	243119339	NURSYIFA RAHAYU	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	16
17	243119347	DWI ANA NUR FITRIA	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓	16
18	256119391	AGUS SUBANDRIYA	✓	✓	✓	✓		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓				✓		12
19	256119480	LITA GUNARTI	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓						✓	✓	10

-
Yogyakarta, 27 Januari 2026

KAPRODI,



(Dr. Muhammad Mathori, M.Si.)

Dosen Pengampu,

(Nita Fitriana, S.Pd., M.M.)

